
Cambridge B1 course - Dr. Livio Malocco

Days and times: Monday 9:00 - 11:00

Thursday 9:00 - 11:00

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 30/09/2024

End date: 5/12/2024

Recommended exam 

date: 12/12/2024

 Course delivery: Online Microsoft Teams 

Teams Code: epco6lo

Cambridge B1 class Provisional course timetable
  SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 ACCARDO MARIA LAURA Monday 30/9/2024 2

2 ARINO SILVIA Thursday 3/10/2024 2

3 ASCIONE CLAUDIA MARIA Monday 7/10/2024 2

4 BARRA GIUSEPPE Thursday 10/10/2024 2

5 BIANCO ROBERTO Monday 14/10/2024 2

6 BONAGURA GAIA Thursday 17/10/2024 2

7 CALABRESE LUISA Monday 21/10/2024 2

8 CAPRIGLIONE PINA SHAKIRA Thursday 24/10/2024 2

9 CARPIO FRANCESCO Monday 28/10/2024 2

10 CHIERCHIA CLAUDIA Thursday 31/11/2024 2

11 CINQUE VINCENZO Monday 4/11/2024 2

12 CIOFFI DEIANIRA Thursday 7/11/2024 2

13 CIOTTA NICOLA Monday 11/11/2024 2

14 COSENZA VALERIA Thursday 14/11/2024 2

15 CREDENDINO TERESA Monday 18/11/2024 2

16 DE CARLUCCIO ROSARIA Thursday 21/11/2024 2

17 DE FALCO ALESSIA Monday 25/11/2024 2

18 DI CICCO GIULIO Thursday 28/11/2024 2

19 DIPOLLINA CRISTINA Monday 2/12/2024 2

20 FERRARO LUISA Thursday 5/12/2024 2

21 FICHERA GIULIA  

22 GAROFALO LUCA   TOT 40

23 GRASSO FRANCESCO



24 INDOLFI MICHELE

25 LANCELLOTTI LILIANA

26 LAURENZA CORRADO 

27 LIGUORI FABRIZIO MARIA

28 MANZO SARA

29 MARONE MARIA

30 MASSA SALVATORE MARIA

31 MATTERA ROBERTA

32 MEROLLA ILARIA

33 NAPOLITANO DARIO

34 NIETO ANDREA

35 OTTAIANO ILARIA

36 PANARIELLO ARIANNA

37 PELUSO GIANFRANCO

38 PERSICO CAROLINA

39 PICCOLO CHIARA

40 QUINTO CHIARA

41 RALVONI SIMONA

42 RECCIA LUCREZIA

43 RUOCCO GIANLUCA

44 SABATO LUCIA

45 SAULINO FEDERICA

46 SCANDONE BIANCA

47 SCHIMMENTI DAVIDE

48 SELLITTO ADOLFO

49 SQUICCIMARRO ELENA

50 TUCCI ARMANDO

51 VELLUSI CLAUDIA

52 VITIELLO LUCREZIA

53 VITULLI SARA


